Month/Year:

0.00520

A B

Receiving Plant Class |
Price

Mileage Rate Factor:

Plant Name,City & State
Lafayette, LA $3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$0.00

$0.00

Plant Name,City & State
Kosciusko, MS $3.30
$3.30
$3.30
$0.00

$0.00

C
Selling Location

Ballinger, TX
Dalhart, TX
Stephenville, TX
Sulphur Springs, TX
City & State of farm
City & State of farm

Bloomington, IL
Carlyle, IL
Dubuque, IA

City & State of farm
City & State of farm

EXAMPLE SPREADSHEET

Name of Submitting Handler:

TCBF Farm Milk
Federal Order NO.7

D E

Class | ClasslPrice

Price Difference

$2.80 $1.00
$2.40 $1.40
$3.00 $0.80
$3.00 $0.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.80 $1.50
$2.00 $1.30
$1.75 $1.55
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

* Miles between selling location and receiving location minus 85

F G H
Pounds Miles-85* Factor
48,500 476 1.4752
48,500 748 2.4896
48,500 383 11916
48,500 259 0.5468
0 0 0.0000
0 0 0.0000
48,500 512 1.1624
48,500 365 0.5980
48,500 685 2.0120
0 0 0.0000
0 0 0.0000

Credit

$715.47
$1,207 46
$577.93
$265.20
$0.00
$0.00

$563.76
$290.03
$975.82
$0.00
$0.00

=4




