## EXAMPLE SPREADSHEET TCBF Farm Milk Federal Order NO.7 Name of Submitting Handler:

Month/Year:

23-Jan

Mileage Rate Factor:

0.00520

A Receiving Plant	B Class I Price	C Selling Location	D Class I Price	E ClassIPrice Difference	F Pounds	G Miles-85*	H <u>Factor</u>	l <u>Credit</u>
Plant Name, City & State								
Lafayette, LA	\$3.80	Ballinger, TX	\$2.80	\$1.00	48,500	476	1.4752	\$715.47
	\$3.80	Dalhart, TX	\$2.40	\$1.40	48,500	748	2.4896	\$1,207.46
	\$3.80	Stephenville, TX	\$3.00	\$0.80	48,500	383	1.1916	\$577.93
	\$3.80	Sulphur Springs, TX	\$3.00	\$0.80	48,500	259	0.5468	\$265.20
	\$0.00	City & State of farm	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	0.0000	\$0.00
	\$0.00	City & State of farm	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	0.0000	\$0.00
Plant Name, City & State								
Kosciusko, MS	\$3.30	Bloomington, IL	\$1.80	\$1.50	48,500	512	1.1624	\$563.76
	\$3.30	Carlyle, IL	\$2.00	\$1.30	48,500	365	0.5980	\$290.03
	\$3.30	Dubuque, IA	\$1.75	\$1.55	48,500	685	2.0120	\$975.82
	\$0.00	City & State of farm	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	0.0000	\$0.00
	\$0.00	City & State of farm	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	0.0000	\$0.00



<sup>\*</sup> Miles between selling location and receiving location minus 85